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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 7 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 10:16 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 52.54 Boško RADULOVIĆ MNE Kranj (SLO) 29.05.2016
MNE - 18 54.11 Maksim INIĆ MNE Viena (AUT) 08.06.2016
MNE - 16 57.35 Vasilije ANDRIĆ JHN Sarajevo (BiH) (BIH) 13.10.2018
MNE - 14 58.08 Vasilije ANDRIĆ JHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 03.11.2017
MNE - 12 1:10.60 Danilo ANTONOVIĆ SGBU Novi Sad (SRB) 16.11.2013
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

B:2001/2002

1. Sašo BOSKAN 02 Triglav, KR 54.80 627 Q 26.30 28.50
2. Jakub KOZAK 02 Orca, MI 56.77 564 Q 27.01 29.76
3. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 56.91 560 R 28.00 28.91
4. Mark KOSIR 02 Olimpija, LJU 57.87 532 27.97 29.90
5. Dušan GRUJIĆ 02 Partizan, BG 58.11 526 27.44 30.67
6. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 59.82 482 29.31 30.51
7. Đivo DAMIĆ 02 Jug, DU 1:01.28 448 28.30 32.98
8. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, BU 1:02.25 427 29.55 32.70

C:2003/2004

1. Pavel SAVELEV 04 Khabarovsk, KH 54.93 622 Q 26.49 28.44
2. Ognjen MARKOVIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 56.63 568 Q

Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 56.63 568 Q 27.29 29.34
*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

4. Aleksa DABIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 56.80 563 R
5. Marko BALETIN 04 Jug, DU 57.60 540 28.15 29.45
6. Nik GLADEK 03 Triglav, KR 57.87 532 28.26 29.61
7. Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 57.89 532 27.32 30.57
8. Strahinja RAŠKOVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 58.84 506 28.55 30.29
9. Rozle PAJNTAR 04 Triglav, KR 59.17 498 27.93 31.24

10. Nikola BOSNIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 59.89 480 28.30 31.59
11. Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:00.80 459 29.22 31.58
12. David MILIVOJEVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 1:01.42 445 29.13 32.29
13. Aleksa CVIJAN 03 Barakuda, BG 1:02.61 420 30.20 32.41
14. Boris ŠARIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 1:04.31 388
15. Mihajlo VUKOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.56 366
16. Andrej KRMINAC 03 Olymp, BL 1:05.85 361 30.37 35.48
17. Vuk ROVČANIN 04 Budva, BU 1:09.08 313 33.55 35.53
18. Miloš RACA 04 Olymp, BL 1:10.28 297 34.04 36.24

D:2005/2006

1. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost M., MO 1:00.79 459 29.21 31.58
2. Luka DRAŠKOVIĆ 05 Poseidon, PA 1:03.71 399
3. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 1:04.12 391 30.19 33.93
4. Petar SIMOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 1:07.73 332 31.41 36.32
5. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, BU 1:08.32 323 31.59 36.73
6. Stefan BLAGOJEVIĆ 05 Arena 2015, NS 1:10.27 297 34.08 36.19
7. Sergej TRBOJEVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 1:10.86 290 34.14 36.72
8. Mario LAJB 06 Poseidon, PA 1:13.59 259
9. Pavle SUNDERIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 1:14.24 252 34.56 39.68

10. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:16.39 231 35.97 40.42
11. Timofej STRELČININ 06 Budva, BU 1:16.46 230
12. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 1:17.39 222 34.54 42.85
13. Vukašin ĐERMANOVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 1:17.52 221 36.67 40.85
14. Danilo PUTNIK 06 Olymp, BL 1:17.71 219 37.59 40.12
15. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:18.36 214 36.52 41.84
16. Saša RAČIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 1:24.76 169 38.65 46.11
17. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 1:27.29 155
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E:2007/2008

1. Nikola PETROVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 1:09.86 302 32.65 37.21
2. Đorđe TADIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 1:10.61 293 33.31 37.30
3. Mihajlo FERKETIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:14.35 251 34.76 39.59
4. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 1:14.82 246 35.54 39.28
5. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 1:14.96 245 36.95 38.01
6. Nemanja BRKIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:17.19 224 36.31 40.88
7. Ognjen ĐUKANOVIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 1:17.29 223 37.48 39.81
8. Pavle MILAKOVIĆ 07 Olymp, BL 1:17.30 223 37.69 39.61
9. Aleksa VIDOVIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 1:18.97 209 37.05 41.92

10. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:23.78 175 41.35 42.43
11. Matija NEŠOVANOVIĆ 08 C.Zvezda, BG 1:24.71 169 42.67 42.04
12. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:25.05 167 41.22 43.83
13. Andrej ČOLIĆ 07 Olymp, BL 1:26.54 159 39.92 46.62
14. Matija TRBOJEVIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 1:30.93 137 42.16 48.77
15. Pavle IVANOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 1:31.41 135 43.33 48.08
16. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:31.69 133 1:32.33
17. Relja TUBIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 1:35.54 118 45.30 50.24

Otvoreno/Open

1. Uroš NIKOLIĆ 96 PS Vojvodine, SRB 50.29 811 Q 24.34 25.95
2. Sašo BOSKAN 02 Triglav, KR 54.80 627 Q 26.30 28.50
3. Pavel SAVELEV 04 Khabarovsk, KH 54.93 622 Q 26.49 28.44
4. Aleksa MATIĆ 00 Partizan, BG 55.94 589 Q 27.16 28.78
5. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva, BU 56.26 579 Q 26.30 29.96
6. Ognjen MARKOVIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 56.63 568 Q

Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 56.63 568 Q 27.29 29.34
*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

8. Jakub KOZAK 02 Orca, MI 56.77 564 Q 27.01 29.76
9. Aleksa DABIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 56.80 563 R

10. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 56.91 560 R 28.00 28.91
11. Marko BALETIN 04 Jug, DU 57.60 540 28.15 29.45
12. Mark KOSIR 02 Olimpija, LJU 57.87 532 27.97 29.90

Nik GLADEK 03 Triglav, KR 57.87 532 28.26 29.61
14. Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 57.89 532 27.32 30.57
15. Dušan GRUJIĆ 02 Partizan, BG 58.11 526 27.44 30.67
16. Strahinja RAŠKOVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 58.84 506 28.55 30.29
17. Rozle PAJNTAR 04 Triglav, KR 59.17 498 27.93 31.24
18. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 59.82 482 29.31 30.51
19. Nikola BOSNIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 59.89 480 28.30 31.59
20. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost M., MO 1:00.79 459 29.21 31.58
21. Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:00.80 459 29.22 31.58
22. Đivo DAMIĆ 02 Jug, DU 1:01.28 448 28.30 32.98
23. David MILIVOJEVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 1:01.42 445 29.13 32.29
24. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, BU 1:02.25 427 29.55 32.70
25. Aleksa CVIJAN 03 Barakuda, BG 1:02.61 420 30.20 32.41
26. Vladimir VUJADINOVIĆ 97 Nikšić, NK 1:03.58 401 1:03.58
27. Luka DRAŠKOVIĆ 05 Poseidon, PA 1:03.71 399
28. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 1:04.12 391 30.19 33.93
29. Boris ŠARIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 1:04.31 388
30. Mihajlo VUKOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.56 366
31. Andrej KRMINAC 03 Olymp, BL 1:05.85 361 30.37 35.48
32. Petar SIMOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 1:07.73 332 31.41 36.32
33. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, BU 1:08.32 323 31.59 36.73
34. Vuk ROVČANIN 04 Budva, BU 1:09.08 313 33.55 35.53
35. Nikola PETROVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 1:09.86 302 32.65 37.21
36. Stefan BLAGOJEVIĆ 05 Arena 2015, NS 1:10.27 297 34.08 36.19
37. Miloš RACA 04 Olymp, BL 1:10.28 297 34.04 36.24
38. Đorđe TADIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 1:10.61 293 33.31 37.30
39. Sergej TRBOJEVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 1:10.86 290 34.14 36.72



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 10.07.2019 16:10 - Strana 3

Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019
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Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

40. Mario LAJB 06 Poseidon, PA 1:13.59 259
41. Pavle SUNDERIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 1:14.24 252 34.56 39.68
42. Mihajlo FERKETIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:14.35 251 34.76 39.59
43. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 1:14.82 246 35.54 39.28
44. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 1:14.96 245 36.95 38.01
45. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:16.39 231 35.97 40.42
46. Timofej STRELČININ 06 Budva, BU 1:16.46 230
47. Nemanja BRKIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:17.19 224 36.31 40.88
48. Ognjen ĐUKANOVIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 1:17.29 223 37.48 39.81
49. Pavle MILAKOVIĆ 07 Olymp, BL 1:17.30 223 37.69 39.61
50. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 1:17.39 222 34.54 42.85
51. Vukašin ĐERMANOVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 1:17.52 221 36.67 40.85
52. Danilo PUTNIK 06 Olymp, BL 1:17.71 219 37.59 40.12
53. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:18.36 214 36.52 41.84
54. Aleksa VIDOVIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 1:18.97 209 37.05 41.92
55. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:23.78 175 41.35 42.43
56. Lazar JAKOVLJEVIĆ 09 Olymp, BL 1:24.61 170 40.37 44.24
57. Matija NEŠOVANOVIĆ 08 C.Zvezda, BG 1:24.71 169 42.67 42.04
58. Saša RAČIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 1:24.76 169 38.65 46.11
59. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:25.05 167 41.22 43.83
60. Andrej ČOLIĆ 07 Olymp, BL 1:26.54 159 39.92 46.62
61. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 1:27.29 155
62. Matija TRBOJEVIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 1:30.93 137 42.16 48.77
63. Pavle IVANOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 1:31.41 135 43.33 48.08
64. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:31.69 133 1:32.33
65. Jovan TATIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 1:34.73 121
66. Relja TUBIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 1:35.54 118 45.30 50.24
67. Pavle TODIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 1:36.86 113 45.72 51.14

DSQ Vanja KVOČKA 09 Olymp, BL 1:23.67

VK-EXH Danijel ADROVIĆ 09 Jadran, HN 1:20.93 194 38.35 42.58


